
Regionales    Nacionales

Tarifario
CORREO

Tarifario
CORREO

Tarifario
CONABIP

Tarifario
CONABIP

Hasta 1 kg
Hasta 5 kg
Hasta 10 kg
Hasta 15 kg
Hasta 20 kg

98
115
145
175
215

70
80

105
125
150

135
170
220
270
320

95
120
155
190
225

Tabla de Tarifas Correo Argentino
42 Feria Internacional del Libro


